Blutspenden in 09113. bis zum 12.07.2025

Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mo
Fr
Mi

09.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
12:00-16:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Neukirchen /Erzgeb. 09221
Neukirchen Oberschule
Hauptstr. 56

Bad Gottleuba-Berggiel3h. 01816
Berggiel3hibel Marie Louise
Talstral3e 2a

Breitenbrunn /Erzgeb. 08359 - Rittersgrin
Rittersgriin, Grundschule
Karlsbader Str. 50

Oelsnitz/Erzg. 09376
Berufliches Schulzentrum, Mensa/Cafeteria
Badstralle 4

WeilRwasser /O.L. 02943
WeiRwasser Bafa
Friedrich-Bodelschwingh-Str. 15

St. Michaelisdonn 25693
Kreisfeuerwehrzentrale
Am Sportplatz 8

WeilRwasser /O.L. 02943
WeilRwasser Oberschule
LutherstralRe 22

Chemnitz 09113 - SchloRchemnitz
Chemnitz St. Petri Gemeindehaus
Schlossplatz 7

Neustadt |. Sa. 01844
Neustadt(SA) Schiller-OS
Rosa-Luxemburg-StraRe 11

Neuhausen /Erzgeb. 09544 - Neuhausen
Neuhausen Turnhalle
Bruxer Str.



16.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
13:30-18:30 Uhr

12.07.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

Bernstadt A. D. Eigen 02748
Bernstadt Stadthaus
Zittauer StralRe 3

St. Egidien 09356
St. Egidien Achatschule
SchulstralRe 22

Jahnsdorf /Erzgeb. 09387 - Jahnsdorf
Jahnsdorf Seniorenzentrum Griine Aue
Chemnitzer Str. 3

Frankenberg /Sa. 09669 - Frankenberg
Frankenberg, Haus der Vereine
Bahnhofstr. 1

Lichtenberg /Erzgeb. 09638 - Lichtenberg
Lichtenberg Grundschule
Trassenweg 12

Frankenberg /Sa. 09669 - Frankenberg
Frankenberg, Haus der Vereine
Bahnhofstr. 1

St. Peter-Ording 25826
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Olsdorfer Str. 19

WeilRwasser /O.L. 02943
WeiRwasser Oberschule
Lutherstralle 22

Kdnigstein /Sachs. Schw. 01824 - Kdnigstein
Konigstein Touristinfo
Pirnaer Stral3e 2

Oelsnitz /Erzgeb. 09376 - Oelsnitz
Oelsnitz/Erzg. Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Oelsnitz /Erzgeb. 09376 - Oelsnitz
Oelsnitz/Erzg. Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1



