Blutspenden in 09113. bis zum 12.07.2025

Fr	09.05.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Neukirchen /Erzgeb. 09221 Neukirchen Oberschule Hauptstr. 56
Do	15.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Bad Gottleuba-Berggießh. 01816 Berggießhübel Marie Louise Talstraße 2a
Fr	23.05.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Breitenbrunn /Erzgeb. 08359 - Rittersgrün Rittersgrün, Grundschule Karlsbader Str. 50
Fr	23.05.2025 12:00-16:00 Uhr	Oelsnitz/Erzg. 09376 Berufliches Schulzentrum, Mensa/Cafeteria Badstraße 4
Mi	28.05.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Weißwasser /O.L. 02943 Weißwasser Bafa Friedrich-Bodelschwingh-Str. 15
Fr	30.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	St. Michaelisdonn 25693 Kreisfeuerwehrzentrale Am Sportplatz 8
Мо	02.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Weißwasser /O.L. 02943 Weißwasser Oberschule Lutherstraße 22
Мо	02.06.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09113 - Schloßchemnitz Chemnitz St. Petri Gemeindehaus Schlossplatz 7
Fr	06.06.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Neustadt I. Sa. 01844 Neustadt(SA) Schiller-OS Rosa-Luxemburg-Straße 11
Mi	11.06.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Neuhausen /Erzgeb. 09544 - Neuhausen Neuhausen Turnhalle Brüxer Str.

Мо	16.06.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Bernstadt A. D. Eigen 02748 Bernstadt Stadthaus Zittauer Straße 3
Mi	18.06.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	St. Egidien 09356 St. Egidien Achatschule Schulstraße 22
Fr	27.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Jahnsdorf /Erzgeb. 09387 - Jahnsdorf Jahnsdorf Seniorenzentrum Grüne Aue Chemnitzer Str. 3
Fr	27.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Frankenberg /Sa. 09669 - Frankenberg Frankenberg, Haus der Vereine Bahnhofstr. 1
Мо	30.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Lichtenberg /Erzgeb. 09638 - Lichtenberg Lichtenberg Grundschule Trassenweg 12
Мо	30.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Frankenberg /Sa. 09669 - Frankenberg Frankenberg, Haus der Vereine Bahnhofstr. 1
Мо	30.06.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	St. Peter-Ording 25826 Ev. Gemeindezentrum Olsdorfer Str. 19
Мо	07.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Weißwasser /O.L. 02943 Weißwasser Oberschule Lutherstraße 22
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Königstein /Sächs. Schw. 01824 - Königstein Königstein Touristinfo Pirnaer Straße 2
Fr	11.07.2025 13:30-18:30 Uhr	Oelsnitz/Erzgeb. 09376 - Oelsnitz Oelsnitz/Erzg. Rathaus Rathausplatz 1
Sa	12.07.2025	Oelsnitz/Erzgeb. 09376 - Oelsnitz Oelsnitz/Erzg. Rathaus
Sa	09:00-12:00 Uhr	Rathausplatz 1